Technology Beneting Humanity www.labosys.in
R
Multi-Device Charging Station, 48/60 USB Ports, iPad and Android Tablets
Technology Beneting Humanity www.labosys.in
R
Technology Beneting Humanity
R

UV Sterilization No No
Locking Yes Yes
Lock Type Key Key
Product Certifications NOM (Mexico); UL 60950-1 NOM (Mexico); UL 60950-1
Product Compliance
RoHS; CE (Europe); EIA/ECA-310-E; REACH;
FCC Part 15 Class B (USA)
RoHS; CE (Europe); EIA/ECA-310-E; REACH;
FCC Part 15 Class B (USA)
2-year limited warranty 2-year limited warranty
External Receptacle No No
CHARGING
PHYSICAL
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
STANDARDS & COMPLIANCE
WARRANTY & SUPPORT
CATEGORY PAGE FILTERS (Y/N ONLY)
Multi-Device Charging Station, 48/60 USB Ports, iPad and Android Tablets
Biometric
Access ControlSolar Powered
Grid Powered Temperature
Monitoring
Adapter Charging
Universal Socket
UVC Sterilization
Protection
Mobile Charging Cart
Organized, Secure, & Efficient Charging.
Technology Beneting Humanity
R
Technology Beneting Humanity www.labosys.in
R
Multi-Device Charging Station, 48/60 USB Ports, iPad and Android Tablets
Biometric
Access ControlSolar Powered
Grid Powered Temperature
Monitoring
Adapter Charging
Universal Socket
UVC Sterilization
Protection
Mobile Charging Cart
Organized, Secure, & Efficient Charging.
Technology Beneting Humanity
R
Technology Beneting Humanity www.labosys.in
R
Multi-Device Charging Station, 48/60 USB Ports, iPad and Android Tablets
Biometric
Access ControlSolar Powered
Grid Powered Temperature
Monitoring
Adapter Charging
Universal Socket
UVC Sterilization
Protection
Mobile Charging Cart
Organized, Secure, & Efficient Charging.
Technology Beneting Humanity
R
Technology Beneting Humanity www.labosys.in
R
Multi-Device Charging Station, 48/60 USB Ports, iPad and Android Tablets
Biometric
Access ControlSolar Powered
Grid Powered Temperature
Monitoring
Adapter Charging
Universal Socket
UVC Sterilization